
Série(s) : Série 1, Série 2, Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 20/08/2014Net Mixte

Liste de résultats

" PANIERS GARNIS "
Classement Net
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net

1 LEQUATRE Nassaie DUMBEA FRA 15,4 20 41

2 COLLET ROUBIO Nathalie DUMBEA FRA 31,2 36 38

3 WATRIN Muriel TINA FRA 17,3 23 37

4 MAILLARD Fabienne DUMBEA FRA 10,5 15 37

5 DUMAS Christiane DUMBEA FRA 24,0 28 36

6 BILLIAUX Elise DUMBEA FRA 14,2 19 34

7 OXFORD Anita TINA FRA 26,9 31 34

8 CHUNG Claudie DUMBEA FRA 22,2 26 34

9 DELATHIERE Murielle DUMBEA FRA 15,5 20 33

10 BUTTEUX Ji-Thi OUENGHI FRA 11,2 15 33

11 GRACIA Jeanine TINA FRA 21,6 25 33

12 DAVAL Therese TINA FRA 14,5 19 33

13 DUPONT Mireille DUMBEA FRA 12,5 17 32

14 NGUYEN Mai TINA FRA 8,9 13 32

15 CORABOEUF Marianne OUENGHI FRA 13,3 18 32

16 LE GALL Nicole DUMBEA FRA 10,0 14 32

17 COULSON Marie-Claude OUENGHI FRA 12,2 17 32

18 TROALEN EYRIN Marie-Louise TINA FRA 7,7 11 31

19 MACAUD Sylvie OUENGHI FRA 7,3 11 29

20 FIXES Madeleine DUMBEA FRA 25,1 29 28

21 FOURNIER Martine TINA FRA 20,4 26 28

22 SAGNET Francoise TINA FRA 21,7 26 28

23 DEKEE Monique DUMBEA FRA 15,9 21 25

24 PONS Annie-Laure TINA FRA 22,7 27 25

25 BEAUMONT Martine TINA FRA 22,0 26 25
-



Série(s) : Série 1, Série 2, Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 20/08/2014Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats

" PANIERS GARNIS "
Classement Brut
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 MAILLARD Fabienne DUMBEA FRA 10,5 15 23

2 LEQUATRE Nassaie DUMBEA FRA 15,4 20 22

3 TROALEN EYRIN Marie-Louise TINA FRA 7,7 11 22

4 NGUYEN Mai TINA FRA 8,9 13 20

5 BILLIAUX Elise DUMBEA FRA 14,2 19 18

6 LE GALL Nicole DUMBEA FRA 10,0 14 18

7 BUTTEUX Ji-Thi OUENGHI FRA 11,2 15 18

8 MACAUD Sylvie OUENGHI FRA 7,3 11 18

9 DUPONT Mireille DUMBEA FRA 12,5 17 17

10 COULSON Marie-Claude OUENGHI FRA 12,2 17 16

11 DAVAL Therese TINA FRA 14,5 19 16

12 WATRIN Muriel TINA FRA 17,3 23 15

13 DELATHIERE Murielle DUMBEA FRA 15,5 20 15

14 CORABOEUF Marianne OUENGHI FRA 13,3 18 14

15 CHUNG Claudie DUMBEA FRA 22,2 26 12

16 DUMAS Christiane DUMBEA FRA 24,0 28 11

17 OXFORD Anita TINA FRA 26,9 31 10

18 GRACIA Jeanine TINA FRA 21,6 25 10

19 SAGNET Francoise TINA FRA 21,7 26 10

20 COLLET ROUBIO Nathalie DUMBEA FRA 31,2 36 9

21 DEKEE Monique DUMBEA FRA 15,9 21 8

22 PONS Annie-Laure TINA FRA 22,7 27 8

23 FIXES Madeleine DUMBEA FRA 25,1 29 7

24 FOURNIER Martine TINA FRA 20,4 26 7

25 BEAUMONT Martine TINA FRA 22,0 26 6
-



Série(s) : Série 1, Série 2, Série 3

Brut / Net : Sexe : Tour 1 / 1 Date : 20/08/2014Brut Mixte

Liste de résultats
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut

1 MAILLARD Fabienne DUMBEA FRA 10,5 15 23

2 LEQUATRE Nassaie DUMBEA FRA 15,4 20 22

3 TROALEN EYRIN Marie-Louise TINA FRA 7,7 11 22

4 NGUYEN Mai TINA FRA 8,9 13 20

5 BILLIAUX Elise DUMBEA FRA 14,2 19 18

6 LE GALL Nicole DUMBEA FRA 10,0 14 18

7 BUTTEUX Ji-Thi OUENGHI FRA 11,2 15 18

8 MACAUD Sylvie OUENGHI FRA 7,3 11 18

9 DUPONT Mireille DUMBEA FRA 12,5 17 17

10 COULSON Marie-Claude OUENGHI FRA 12,2 17 16

11 DAVAL Therese TINA FRA 14,5 19 16

12 WATRIN Muriel TINA FRA 17,3 23 15

13 DELATHIERE Murielle DUMBEA FRA 15,5 20 15

14 CORABOEUF Marianne OUENGHI FRA 13,3 18 14

15 CHUNG Claudie DUMBEA FRA 22,2 26 12

16 DUMAS Christiane DUMBEA FRA 24,0 28 11

17 OXFORD Anita TINA FRA 26,9 31 10

18 GRACIA Jeanine TINA FRA 21,6 25 10

19 SAGNET Francoise TINA FRA 21,7 26 10

20 COLLET ROUBIO Nathalie DUMBEA FRA 31,2 36 9

21 DEKEE Monique DUMBEA FRA 15,9 21 8

22 PONS Annie-Laure TINA FRA 22,7 27 8

23 FIXES Madeleine DUMBEA FRA 25,1 29 7

24 FOURNIER Martine TINA FRA 20,4 26 7

25 BEAUMONT Martine TINA FRA 22,0 26 6
-


